District Nlame

EAST VALLEY INSTITUTE OF TECH

CTDS

070801005
070801292
070801011
070801214
070801003
070801295
070801097
070801094
070801293
070801296
070801213
070801096
070801274
070801007
070801210
070801230
070801010
070801211
070801009
070801001
070801013
070801093
070801092
070801271
070801212
070801095
070801273
070801297
070801012
070801275
070801294
070801276
070801091
070801272
070801298

EVIT Site Satellites

E \//7_5/1'6 5atc//itc Namc

EVIT APACHE JUNCTION

EVIT ARCADIA HIGH SCHOOL

EVIT BASHA

EVIT CAMPO VERDE

EVIT CHANDLER

EVIT CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOOL

EVIT COMPADRE HIGH SCHOOL

EVIT CORONA DEL SOL HIGH SCHOOL
EVIT CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL

EVIT DESERT MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL
EVIT DESERT RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
EVIT DESERT VISTA HIGH SCHOOL
EVIT DOBSON HIGH SCHOOL

EVIT FOUNTAIN HILLS VOC CTR

EVIT GILBERT HIGH SCHOOL

EVIT GILBERT LEARNING CENTER
EVIT HAMILTON

EVIT HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL

EVIT HIGLEY

EVIT MAIN CAMPUS

EVIT MAIN EAST CAMPUS

EVIT MARCOS DE NIZA HIGH SCHOOL
EVIT MCCLINTOCK HIGH SCHOOL
EVIT MESA HIGH SCHOOL

EVIT MESQUITE HIGH SCHOOL

EVIT MOUNTAIN POINTE HIGH SCHOOL
EVIT MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL - MESA
EVIT PERRY

EVIT QUEEN CREEK

EVIT RED MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL
EVIT SAGUARO HIGH SCHOOL

EVIT SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL

EVIT TEMPE HIGH SCHOOL

EVIT WESTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

EVIT WILLIAMS FIELD
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